
Planholders Listing As of 3/27/19

Firm Qual Sheet Complete
5% Bid Deposit 

Included
Bid is Signed? Bid Amount Rep phone office cell fax address email

1 Melican Construction Mark Melican (978) 368-3113 (978) 423-6761
415 Center Bridge Rd, 

Lancaster, MA 01523
markcmelican@comcast.net

2 The Buxton Company Bill Buxton 978-433-2587 978-857-9493 978-433-8348
P.O. Box 499 Pepperell, 

MA  01463
mack67@aol.com

3 J.J. Phelan & Son Co., Inc. Ryan Elliott (978) 851-5850 x202 (617) 285-6831 (978) 851-4980
120 Lumber Lane, 

Tewksbury, MA 01876
relliott@jjphelan.com

4 Kodiak Corporation  Denise DiMento (978) 685-0777
65 Glenn Street, Lawrence, 

MA 01843
ddimento@kodiakcorporation.com

5 Kenefick Corp  YES  YES  YES  $                                 194,000.00 Barry Mccabe 978-495-2223 kenefick.corp@gmail.com

6 D’Allessandro Corp. Ian Jardin       508-559-6400 x. 126 508-930-8602 508-559-6432 
41 Ledin Dr. Avon, MA 

02322-0245
ijardin@dallessandro.com

7 J.H. Lynch & Sons, Inc. Susan Cullen 401-333-4300 401-333-2659 
50 Lynch Place 

Cumberland, RI 02864 
scullen@jhlynch.com

8 Construct/Connect Brad Metzger 800-364-2059 ext- 7079 866-570-8187
3825 Edwards Rd, Suite 

800 Cincinnati, OH 45209
Brad.Metzger@ConstructConnect.com

9 Aqua Line Utility Inc.  YES  YES  YES  $                                  483,000.99 Kerry Sylva 508-690-2009 508-456-1305
1283 Washington Street 

Weymouth, MA 02189 
Kerry@aqualineutility.com

10 E.T.& L. Corp.  YES  YES  YES  $                                  339,000.00 Marissa Gemma 978-897-4353 978-897-0779
873 Great Road P.O. Box 

295 Stow, MA  01775
mgemma@etlcorp.com

11 R. Bates & Sons, Inc.  YES  YES  YES  $                                  369,000.00 Mark Pelletier 978-563-1390 978-563-1393
140 Pratts Jct. Rd., Suite 

101 Sterling, MA 01564
mark@rbatesconstruction.com

12 MAS Building & Bridge, Inc. Michelle Cuddy 508-520-2277 x 118 508-520-2276
18 Sharon Avenue, 

Norfolk, MA 02056
MCuddy@masbuildingandbridge.com

13 Tim Zanelli Excavating  Randi Zanelli 978-207-1233  978-580-1431
299 Main St, North 

Reading, MA 01864
Rdeloreto@gmail.com

14 WES Construction Corp. Kenneth J. Vogel, President 781-294-1080 ext.101 508-328-3898 781-294-1067
650 Industrial Drive,  

Halifax, MA 02338
kvogel@wesconstructioncorp.com

15 Construction Dynamics, Inc.  YES  YES  YES  $                                  394,000.00 Pamela D. Dobeck (978)343-6606 P Ext 307 (978)-815-0751 (978)345-2455 F
65 Parker Street,  Clinton, 

MA 01510
Pam.dobeck@const-dynamics.com

16 New England Infrastructure, Inc.  YES  YES  YES  $                                  388,000.00 Graham Johnson 978-293-3535 x13 978-293-3555
16 Brent Drive, Hudson, 

MA 01749
gjohnson@neinfrastructure.com

17
Northern Construction Service, 

LLC
 YES  YES  YES  $                                  597,850.00 Maureen Capplis Tel: 781-340-9440  x201 Fax:781-340-5708

775 Pleasant Street  Unit 

11, Weymouth, MA 02189
mcapplis@northernconstruction.com

18 N. Granese & Sons, Inc. John Granese (781) 592-8121 (781) 631-8466
59 Jefferson Ave.,   Salem, 

MA 01970
info@ngranese.com

19
Massachusetts Broken Stone 

Company
Samantha Hayes Ph: (978) 838-9999 Fax: (978) 838-9916

332 Sawyer Hill Road, PO 

Box 276,  Berlin, MA 01503
samantha@massbroken.com

20 Blue Diamond Equipment Co.  YES  YES  YES  $                                  340,821.00 Lee Ballard (P) 508-543-3711 (F) 508-543-3755
73 E. Belcher Rd,  Foxboro, 

MA 02035
bluediamondcc@comcast.net

21 Projectdog Nikki Hatch (978) 499-9014 (978) 499-9016
18 Graf Road #8, 

Newburyport, MA 01950
addenda@projectdog.com

22 Allied Paving Corporation Karen Cotoni (978) 256-7117 (978) 458-9711 Fax
10 Jean Avenue, #17,   

Chelmsford, MA 01824
karen@alliedpavingcorp.com

23 A.J. Virgilio Construction, Inc. Kodie LaFrance Tel. (413) 562-6600 Fax (413) 562-8366
86 Medeiros Way,   

Westfield, MA 01085
kodie@ajvirgilio.com

24
Clayton D. Davenport Trucking, 

Inc
Clayton Davenport III ph. (413) 774-2080 fx. (413) 772-2862

130 Colrain Street,  

Greenfield, MA 01301
cdestimating@gmail.com

25 SumCo Eco-Contracting, LLC Michelle Archambault (978) 744-1515 (978) 979-7764 (815) 572-5022
2 Centennial Drive – Suite 

4D,  Peabody, MA 01960
march@sumcoeco.com

26 Tasco Construction Peter Amorello 508-770-1200 774-276-6424
92 Stoneybrook Road, 

Belmont
peteramorello@msn.com

27
Maverick Construction 

Management Services
 YES  YES  YES  $                                  262,722.00 Robin Ahlstrom  508-721-2227- ph 781-389-0513-c 508-721-2229- fx

Post Office Box 393,  

Auburn, MA 01501
rahlstrom@maverick-cm.com

28 P.J. Keating Rob Pagani T : (978) 582-5236 C : (978) 502- 0990
998 Reservoir Rd.,  

Lunenburg, MA 01462
Rpagani@pjkeating.com

29
The Blue Book Building & 

Construction Network
Donna Famulari 800-431-2584 ext. 3623 914-243-4936

800 E. Main St.,  P.O. Box 

500,  Jefferson Valley, New 

York 10535

dfamulari@mail.thebluebook.com

30 Works in Progress Jaime Stimets 802-658-3797 x524 jaime@worksinprog.com
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Long Hill Road Culvert Replacement
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Apparent Low Bidder
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